
Sure Promise Christian Academy 
2021-2022 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 
 

 
Tuition Payments* 
Tuition is paid in full or on an agreed upon installment plan for the academic year. 
Payments are due at the beginning of each month/week on Mondays. A $45 fee is 
automatically assessed for all returned checks and a 10% late fee is assessed for all 
past due accounts (payments received after Monday). 
 
Returned Checks 
A $45 fee is charged for all returned checks. 
 
Tuition for Grades K-2 
One Student ................................................................................................................................ $5,000 
 
Fees 
Registration .................................................................................................................................... $150 
Promotion (Grades K, 5, and 8) ................................................................................................ $45 
Technology Fee ............................................................................................................................... $25 
Science Labs ..................................................................................................................................... $25 
Standardized Testing (Grades 3 and up) .............................................................................. $35 
Uniforms (2 shirts) ........................................................................................................................ $50  
 
Note: 
Registration fees and any tuition payments are non-transferable and non-
refundable. 
 
 
Tuition does not include the following: 
Books 
Meals 
Field Trips/Events 
Official Transcripts 
 
*Students are considered enrolled for the entire school year. Budgets and teacher contracts are set 
accordingly. Students withdrawing between October 1 and May 30 will be assessed a $500 withdrawal 
fee. This is a per student fee. Additionally, the full month’s tuition is due for any month in which a 
student attends at least one school day. All fees are due in full and are non-refundable. Official 
transcripts, report cards, and records will not be released if an outstanding balance remains at Sure 
Promise Christian Academy. 
 
Sure Promise Christian Academy does not discriminate on the basis of race, sex, or national origin. 
However, Sure Promise Christian Academy does reserve the right to use appropriate selection 
criteria in fulfillment of its stated goals and objectives. 


